
COST COSTDURATION DURATIONSCRUB

Aromatherapy Massage Body Scrubs

$110 $100

$100

6o Minutes 45 Minutes

45 Minutes

Ginger Scrub

Coffee Scrub$1509o Minutes

AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE INCLUSIONS:  
Essential Oil Aromatherapy to soothe your nervous system

BODY SCRUB INCLUSIONS:  
Choice of Coffe or Ginger Scrub 

COST COSTDURATION DURATIONWRAP

Swedish Massage Body Wraps

$100 $100

$100

6o Minutes 45 Minutes

45 Minutes

Cocoa Wrap

Seaweed Wrap$1509o Minutes

SWEDISH MASSAGE INCLUSIONS:  
Essential Oil Aromatherapy to soothe your nervous system

BODY WRAP INCLUSIONS:  
Choice of Cocoa Wraps or Seaweed Wrap

COST
COST

DURATION
DURATIONCLEANSER

FacialsDeep Tissue Massage

$120
$105

$105

$105

6o Minutes
45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

Mud

Aloe

Papaya
$1709o Minutes

FACIAL INCLUSIONS:  DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE INCLUSIONS:  
Essential Oil Aromatherapy to soothe your nervous system

COST

COST

DURATION

TYPE

NailsHot Stone Massage

$120

$45

$40

$50

$45

6o Minutes

Pedicure

Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Gel Manicure

$1809o Minutes

NAIL INCLUSIONS:  HOT STONE MASSAGE INCLUSIONS:  
Essential Oil Aromatherapy combined with hot volcanic stones to
relax the body and its muscles

**All prices are USD and subject to 12.5% G.S.T.** PG 8


